01 October 2024 Tuesday

66th Race Starts At:16.00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name Age
1 BALATBEY(2) 3yochc

2 BUYUK YUREKLi(3)  3yochc
3 AKKRALICE(7) 3yogrf

4 SEMENDIN GUCU(11) 3yochf

5 YUREKASLANI(6) 3yochc
6 DAG YOLU(9) 3yogrf
7 SURGUNBEYI(5) 3yochc

8 PAMUKPINAR(10)  3yochf
9 COLPAN ISIGI(8) 3yogrf

10 BABAHABER(1) 3yogre
11 GUMUSYUREKLi4) 3yochc

12 ZUMRACIK(12) 3yobf

1.)217.000 &
1.)62.388 &

Sire

GHLIBOLU- ALBURAK KIZI
KAYAYUREKLI - NESBEKIZ
HABERKAN - AKCEREN
SEVEND - EZGlL
KAYAYUREKLI - SALARAS
MADRABAZ - ZAFERYOLU
TOZAN- GANIVET
KARALZUM- PAMUK ABLA
YASARCK - HAKGUZAR
HABERKAN - ELA HANIM
KAYAYUREKLI - GUMUS KAZAN

BABA VEVLUT - SERHANKZI

Race Result

Dam
57

53

53

55

53

55
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51

53

57

57

55

Maiden/DHOW
2.)86.800 ¢
2)24955 %

Weight Jockey
V.DEMR F. SED. DAGYUDAN
SALIH GELIK IBR. CELIK
E.AKKILIC M BOZ UCAR
F.R.BEBEK SER. SAHIN
MALI AKGOBEK HAL. ASLAN
N.DEMR BES. KAYA
E.ATLAVAZ ONU. YESILYAPRAK
MAKDAG HUS. SARIDAL
T.BALI BES. KAYA
F.YARDIMCI ALI SESEN
1.KATI HAL. KATI
MASOLMAZ HUS. KIRBAS

Adana Racecourse (19th Day)

57 kg, 1300 Turf
3.)43.400 ¢ 4)21.700 ¢
3.)12478 ¢ 4)6.239¢
Owner Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

AHKORKMAZ  1.2821 27,35 1.92(8) 4 12
Y.TUNCAY 12823 3,80 2498(2) 5 15Lengths 34
N.DOGAN 12845 8,65 6.63(3) 9 Nose 25
Y.UCAR 12846 1595 4.97(4) 12 6,5Lengths 26
ATOPRAK 12944 18,15 492(5) 2
ADING 129.74 18,70 1.31(6) 3 20
ATOPRAK 1.30.40 66,50 0.91(9) 11 5 Lengths
S.POLAT 1.30.76 96,70 0.37(11) 7
ADING 1.31.05 18,70 1.41(6) 6 30
S.BECENE 1.32.18 24,20 253(7) 10 11
C.KATI NoFT 145 4939(1) 8 38
EMN KARATAS NoFT 75,70 0.66(10) 1 11

Pick(2) 27,35 %, 1.Pick six(2/4,6/4/1/3/2) :50.885,00 +, 1st Pick five(4,6/4/1/3/2) :5.289,69 b, 1st Pick Four(4/1/3/2) :1.283,15 t, Ist Pick Three(1/3/2) :340,06 +, Quinella(2/3) :62,15 %, Exacta(2/3) :180,25
b, Trifecta(2/3/7) 942,56 1, Place(2) 6,00 1, Place(3) 3,10 b, Place Quinella(2/3) :30,40 b, Place Quinella(2/7) 69,80 1, Place Quinella(3/7) :14,10 4, Quintet(2/3/7/11/6) :12.931,14 b, 5th double(3/2)

194,10 &



